
Unsere Weine



Weine im
Offenausschank & Halbliterflaschen	

Schaumwein & Prosecco

Alkoholfreier Schaumwein

Prosecco Millesimato DOC Venetien | Vinicola Caccaro 
Glera

7.50

7

7.50

5.50

5.50

26

26

26

6.50

6

10 cl 50 cl

Disfrutando 0,0 Verdejo Sparkling | Bodegas Juan Gil
Verdejo

Weisswein
«Bärewy» Altesse AOC Wallis | Niklaus Wittwer		
Altesse

Johannisberg du Valais AOC | Albert Biollaz, Chamoson	
Johannisberg

Les Hauts de la Gaffelière Bordeaux Blanc AC
Maison Bertrand Ravache
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

Verdejo Oro de Castilla | D.O. Rueda
Verdejo

Epesses | Hegg & Fils
Chasselas

6

Alkoholfreier Weisswein
Disfrutando  0,0 | Bodegas Juan Gil		
Verdejo 

5.50

Rosé
Rosé du Valais | Kellerei Leukersonne, Susten-Leuk
Pinot Noir

6Rosamunde | Weingut am Stein, Franken, Deutschland		
Spätburgunder, Pinotin, Merlot 



Rotwein
Dôle AOC Wallis | Niklaus Wittwer
Pinot Noir, Gamay

5.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7

6

26

28

10 cl 50 cl

«Bärewy» Assemblage Rouge AOC Wallis | Niklaus Wittwer

Valpolicella Superiore DOC | Azienda Zenato
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Mélodine | Henri Cruchon, Echichens
Pinot Noir, Gamay

Primitivo di Manduria | Primoduca
Primitivo

Rioja Tobia Seleccion de Autur | Bodegas Tobia
Tempranillo, Graciano, Maturana Tinta 

8.50

Dessertwein
Heinrich Beerenauslese
Gernot Heinrich, Burgenland, Österreich



Flaschenweine

Schaumwein & Prosecco
Prosecco Millesimato DOC Venetien | Vinicola Caccaro 
Glera

2022 48

50

54

44

42

42

2021

2018

2022

2022

Jahrgang 75 cl

Moscato d `Asti DOCG | S.Stefano Beppe, Marino	
Moscato

Cava Mirgin Gran Reserva Brut Nature | Alta Alella,  Alella 
Macabeo, Xarel.lo, Parellada, Chardonnay
Ausbau: Traditionelle Flaschengärung

Alkoholfreier Schaumwein
Disfrutando 0,0 Verdejo Sparkling | Bodegas Juan Gil	
Verdejo

Alkoholfreier Weisswein
Disfrutando 0,0 | Bodegas Juan Gil
Verdejo

2022

2022 41

Rosé

Rosamunde | Weingut am Stein, Franken, Deutschland
Spätburgunder, Pinotin, Merlot 

Aus biologischem Anbau

Amador Medrano Rosado | Medrano Irazu
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Viura



Weissweine Schweiz

Deutschschweiz
Spiezer Riesling-Silvaner | Rebbaugenossenschaft Spiez
Riesling-Silvaner

2022 55

58

53

56

52

59

46

2016/17

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

Jahrgang 75 cl

Chardonnay AOC Lac de Bienne | Martin Hubacher 	
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc AOC Schaffhausen | Weingut Aagne	
Sauvignon Blanc

Westschweiz
Yvorne Blanc Grand Cru AOC Chablais 
Château Maison Blanche
Chasselas

Wallis
«Bärewy» Altesse AOC Wallis | Niklaus Wittwer
Altesse

La Trémaz | Niklaus Wittwer 
Petite Arvine

Fendant Chevalier Bayard
Cave du Chevalier Bayard, Varen
Fendant

58

46

2022

2021

Dézaley «La Gruyre» | Hegg & Fils
Chasselas

La Côte En Roman | Henri Cruchon, Echichens 
Chasselas

Aus biologischem Anbau



Weissweine Italien
Piemont

Roero Arneis DOCG | Dosio Vigneti
Arneis

2021 48

492020

Jahrgang 75 cl

Veneto
Pinot Grigio AOC | Cantina Leonetti Bardolino
Pinot Grigio

Weissweine Frankreich
Bordeaux

Les Hauts de la Gaffelière Bordeaux Blanc AC
Maison Bertrand Ravache
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

2021 43

612019

Loiretal
Sancerre Blanc AOC | Domaine Michel Girard et Fils 	
Sauvignon Blanc

Weissweine Spanien
Rueda

Verdejo Oro de Castilla | Bodega Hermanos Del Villar		
Verdejo

2022 41

482022

Rías Baixas
Señorio de Rubios | D.O. Rías Baixas
Albariño



Rotweine Schweiz
Deutschschweiz

Pinot Noir VdP Luzern | Matthias Brunner
Pinot Noir

2019 51

51

49

49

52

56

78

65

2021

2023

2019

2022

2021

2019

2022

Jahrgang 75 cl

Der Besondere VdP Zürich | Nadine Saxer
Gamaret, Pinot Noir

Aagne Pinot Noir Spätlese | Weingut Aagne, Schaffhausen
Pinot Noir, Ausbau im Barrique

Westschweiz
Hôpital Pourtalès «Trueberwy» | Cave de Troub, Cressier 
Pinot Noir

Wallis
«Bärewy» Assemblage Rouge AOC Wallis | Niklaus Wittwer

Humagne Rouge AOC Wallis | Familie Boven
Humagne Rouge

Syrah Domaine AOC Wallis 
Cave les Bernunes, Nicolas Zuffrey 
Syrah, Ausbau im Barrique

Cornalin | Cave les Bernunes, Nicolas Zuffrey
Cornalin

452021/22Mélodine | Henry Cruchon, Echichens			 
Pinot Noir, Gamay

61

56

63

56

74

78

2019

2020

2020/22

2019/20

2015/16

2018

Bündner Herrschaft

Tessin

Mayenfelder | Weingut Schloss Salenegg, Maienfeld
Pinot Noir

Merlot Tenuta Pian Marnino | Tiziano Tettamanti
Merlot

Jeninser «Calander» | Jürg Obrecht, Jenins
Pinot Noir, Ausbau im Barrique

Genestrerio Merlot | Tenimento del Ör, Arzo
Merlot

Oro di Gudo | Tiziano Tettamanti
Merlot, Ausbau im Barrique

Sottobosco Rosso del Ticino DOC | Tenimento del Ör, Arzo 	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Merlot,  Ausbau im Barrique



Rotweine Italien

Apulien
Masseria Li Veli | Salice Salentino «Passamante» DOC		
Negroamaro

Primitivo di Manduria | Primoduca
Primitivo

2022

2022

42

46

57

52

54

46

2019

2022

2019

2021	

Jahrgang 75 cl

Piemont

Veneto

Toscana

Sizilien

Momenti DOC Piemont | Dosio Vigneti
Nebbiolo, Barbera

Valpolicella DOC Superiore | Azienda Zenato 
Corvinone, Rondinella

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG Toscana
Tenuta Talosa
Sangiovese, Ausbau im Barrique

Il Manto | Cantine Rallo, Sizilien DOP 
Nero d`Avola

53

62

75

71

78

49

48

2021

2018/19

2018

2015

2018

2020

2021

Nebbiolo Langhe «Botti»
Azienda Agricola Pecchenin, Dogliani
Nebbiolo

Ripassa DOC Superiore | Azienda Zenato
Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta

Brunello di Montalcino Pelagrilli DOCG
Toscana Siro Pacenti
Sangiovese

Barolo Fossati DOCG Piemont | Dosio Vigneti
Nebbiolo

Amarone della Valpolicella | Monte del Frà
Corvina, Veronese, Rondinella, Corvinone

Podere Roseto | Toscana Rosso «Principiano» IGT 	
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Barbera d’Alba DOC | Cantina Tibaldi
Barbera

Aus biologischem Anbau



Rotweine Österreich
Zweigelt | Weingut Maria Kerschbaum
Zweigelt

2018/19 46

482018

Jahrgang 75 cl

Blaufränkisch | Weingut Maria Kerschbaum
Blaufränkisch

Rotweine Frankreich

Rotweine Spanien

Bordeaux

Rioja

Château Phélan Ségur Exept. Cru Bourgeois
St. Estèphe AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Ausbau im Barrique

Rioja Tobia Tinto Reserva DOCa | Bodegas Tobia
Tempranillo, Graciano

2017

2017

82

51

60

51

76

73

57

56

54

54

2016

2020

2017

2019

2020

2019

2019

2018

Burgund

Ribera del Duero

Côtes du Rhône

Priorat

Toro

Jumilla

Santenay Rouge Clos de Malte Côte de Beaune AOC 
Louis Jadot
Pinot Noir, Ausbau im Barrique

Semele Crianza DO Ribera del Duero | Bodegas Montebaco	
Tinta Fino, Merlot

Volnay Côte de Beaune AOC | Henri Boillot
Pinot Noir, Ausbau im Barrique

Neo DO Ribera del Duero | Bodegas Neo
Tempranillo

Crozes-Hermitage «Les Pierrelles» AOC | Domaine Belle
Syrah, Ausbau im Barrique

Nita DOCa Priorat | Meritxell Palleja
Garnacha, Cariñena, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Novellum Crianza | Bodegas Rejadorada, Toro
Tinta de Toro = Tempranillo, Ausbau im Barrique

Divus | Bodegas Bleda
Monastrell, Ausbau im Barrique



Unsere Partner
Schmocker Weine, Langnau
Cava Hispania, Bern
Vennerhus Weine, Grosshöchstetten
Stauffer Getränke, Langnau


